
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Edo Yonatan Koentjoro
TurnitIn
Perancangan Aplikasi Pemetaan Denah Kursi Wisuda Pada I…
Dan_Informatika_Stikom_Surabaya_Menggunakan_Algoritma…
458.9K
8
2,073
13,195
09-Mar-2022 11:18AM (UTC+0700)
1779982499

Copyright 2022 Turnitin. All rights reserved.



Perancangan Aplikasi
Pemetaan Denah Kursi Wisuda

Pada Institut Bisnis Dan
Informatika Stikom Surabaya

Menggunakan Algoritma
Greedy

by Edo Yonatan Koentjoro

Submission date: 09-Mar-2022 11:18AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1779982499
File name: Dan_Informatika_Stikom_Surabaya_Menggunakan_Algoritma_Greedy.pdf (458.9K)
Word count: 2073
Character count: 13195



1

1

10

12

19



2

6

7

8

10

21

23



3

3

3

4

4

5

9

13

18

26



22

24

25





16

20





11

14

15

17



24%
SIMILARITY INDEX

21%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 2%

6 2%

7 1%

Perancangan Aplikasi Pemetaan Denah Kursi Wisuda Pada
Institut Bisnis Dan Informatika Stikom Surabaya Menggunakan
Algoritma Greedy
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

univ45sby.ac.id
Internet Source

administrasipublik.studentjournal.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source

tokokaranganbungajogjamurah.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Forum Komunikasi
Perpustakaan Perguruan Tinggi Kristen
Indonesia (FKPPTKI)
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Surakarta
Student Paper

fdocuments.net
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Ikhsan Romli, E Romansyah, Andika Permana.
"Implementasi Sistem Pakar menggunakan
Metode Certainty factor Untuk Mendiagnosa
Penyakit Herpes Zoster", Jurnal JTIK (Jurnal
Teknologi Informasi dan Komunikasi), 2020
Publication

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

yusrintosepu.wixsite.com
Internet Source

repository.wicida.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

sir.stikom.edu
Internet Source

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source



18 1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

www.uniera.ac.id
Internet Source

kudo.tips
Internet Source

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

publishing-widyagama.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

titiklusiani.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Dessy Natalia, Yundari, Yudhi. "OPTIMASI
JARAK PENJEMPUTAN PENUMPANG CV. EIRA
SAUDARA MENGGUNAKAN METODE
PARTICLE SWARM OPTIMIZATION Studi Kasus
: Travel Taxi Tiga Saudara Pontianak Kalbar",
Bimaster : Buletin Ilmiah Matematika,
Statistika dan Terapannya, 2019
Publication

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

idoc.pub
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


